
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

A B C D E F G H I J K

CPP Other Campus State Federal

1 $65,000 $65,000 ICP/Smithsonian

2 $67,184 $67,184

3 $76,876 $76,876

4 $36,169 $36,169

5 $2,000 $2,000

6 $398,314 $398,314
for Sys-Based Env. 

Educ.

7 $19,481 $19,481

8 $12,250 $12,250 $12,250 fits both col's

9 $29,680 $29,680 $29,680 fits both col's

10 $2,500 $2,500 cost reimb.

11 $500 $500

12 $300 $300

13 $10,000 $10,000

14 $900 $900

15 $20,250 $20,250

16 $1,000 $1,000

17 $608 $608

18 $2,000 $2,000

19 $550 $550

20 $2,600 $2,600

21 $55,000 $55,000

22 $3,000 $3,000

23 $350 $350

24 $1,500 $1,500

25 $4,803 $4,803

26 $500 $500

27 $4,996 $4,996

28 $99,999 $99,999

Comment

GENL/OTH

ER 

SYSTEMS 

EDUCATIO

CSU
Grant 

Number
SYS Applic BiologyPRIVATE 

FOUNDATION

ALL GRANTS

ISGE



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

A B C D E F G H I J K

29 $4,944 $4,944

30 $20,357 $20,357

31 $165,000 $165,000

32 $80,000 $80,000

33 $35,000 $35,000

34 $19,800 $19,800

35 $274,000 $274,000

36 $17,200 $17,200

37 $3,192 $3,192

38 $2,132 $2,132

39 $300,000 $300,000

40 $12,000 $12,000

41 $7,000 $7,000

42 $430,000 $430,000

43 $7,000 $7,000

44 $499,695 $499,695

45 $7,000 $7,000

46 $20,000 $20,000

47 $18,000 $18,000

48 $2,750 $2,750

49 $7,500 $7,500

50 $2,000 $2,000

51 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500

52 $1,300,000 $1,300,000

53 $125,000 $125,000

54 $21,600 $21,600

55 $1,500 $1,500

56 $2,000 $2,000

57 $750 $750

58 $2,000 $2,000

Totals $124,621 $311,000 $253,303 $829,999 $2,600 $757,124 $53,380 $2,020,633 $4,308,230 $4,352,660



63

A B C D E F G H I J K

CPP Other Campus State Federal Foundations Other SysEd Sys Applicat'ns Biology ALL GRANTS


