	Α	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н	I	J	К
1	Cront		-	ISGE		-	GENL/OTH				
2	Grant Number	CSU				PRIVATE	ER SYSTEMS	SYS Applic	Biology	ALL GRANTS	Comment
3		СРР	Other Campus	State	Federal	FOUNDATION	EDUCATIO				
4	1						\$65,000			\$65,000	ICP/Smithsonian
5	2						\$67,184			\$67,184	
6	3						\$76,876			\$76,876	
7	4						\$36,169			\$36,169	
8	5						\$2,000			\$2,000	
9	6						\$398,314			\$398,314	Educ.
10	7						\$19,481			\$19,481	
11	8							\$12,250	\$12,250	\$12,250	fits both col's
12	9							\$29,680	\$29,680	\$29,680	fits both col's
13	10						\$2,500			\$2,500	cost reimb.
14	11								\$500	\$500	
15	12								\$300	\$300	
16	13							\$10,000		\$10,000	
17	14							\$900		\$900	
18	15								\$20,250	\$20,250	
19	16			\$1,000						\$1,000	
20	17								\$608	\$608	
21	18								\$2,000	\$2,000	
22	19							\$550		\$550	
23	20					\$2,600				\$2,600	
24	21						\$55,000			\$55,000	
25	22	\$3,000								\$3,000	
26	23								\$350	\$350	
27	24						\$1,500			\$1,500	
28	25			\$4,803						\$4,803	
29	26								\$500	\$500	
30	27	\$4,996								\$4,996	
31	28				\$99,999					\$99,999	

	Α	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I	J	K
32	29	\$4,944								\$4,944	
33	30	\$20,357								\$20,357	
34	31			\$165,000						\$165,000	
35	32			\$80,000						\$80,000	
36	33	\$35,000								\$35,000	
37	34		\$19,800							\$19,800	
38	35		\$274,000							\$274,000	
39	36		\$17,200							\$17,200	
40	37	\$3,192								\$3,192	
41	38	\$2,132								\$2,132	
42	39				\$300,000					\$300,000	
43	40	\$12,000								\$12,000	
44	41	\$7,000								\$7,000	
45	42				\$430,000					\$430,000	
46	43	\$7,000								\$7,000	
47	44								\$499,695	\$499,695	
48	45	\$7,000								\$7,000	
49	46								\$20,000	\$20,000	
50	47	\$18,000								\$18,000	
51	48						\$2,750			\$2,750	
52	49								\$7,500	\$7,500	
53	50								\$2,000	\$2,000	
54	51			\$2,500			\$2,500			\$2,500	
55	52								\$1,300,000	\$1,300,000	
56	53								\$125,000	\$125,000	
57	54						\$21,600			\$21,600	
58	55						\$1,500			\$1,500	
59	56						\$2,000			\$2,000	
60	57						\$750			\$750	
61	58						\$2,000			\$2,000	
62	Totals	\$124,621	\$311,000	\$253,303	\$829,999	\$2,600	\$757,124	\$53,380	\$2,020,633	\$4,308,230	\$4,352,660

	Α	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I	J	K
63		CPP	Other Campus	State	Federal	Foundations	Other SysEd	Sys Applicat'ns	Biology	ALL GRANTS	